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Result ledger for

Course : Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law]
Course Code : 413

Mode of Learning : REGULAR
Course Part Term : Sem-3

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

LLM1301 Law and Social Transformation In India 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

LLM1302 Law of E-Commerce 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

LLM1303 Legal Research Methodology-II 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

LLM1304 Research Project 4 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 100 50 100 --

LLM1305 Corporate Social Responsibility 3 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 15 6 75 --

LLM1306 International Trade Law 3 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 15 6 75 --

LLM1307 Emerging Principles of Commercial Laws 3 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 15 6 75 --

LLM1308 Law Regulation of Capital Market and Foreign 
Investment

3 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 15 6 75 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
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Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116626     PRN No.-2024032500006616      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
1. SONAWALE VALLABHI SITARAM 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

LLM1301 TH 32 $ 30 +2 8 13 100 - $ 43 +2 C+ 5 20 P E,C

LLM1302 TH 32 48 8 15 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

LLM1303 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

LLM1304 PR -- -- 50 72 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

LLM1305 TH 24 39 6 12 75 - 51 A 8 24 P E,C

LLM1307 TH 24 32 6 12 75 - 44 B+ 7 21 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-3) 550 275 331 P

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 161 | GPA/SGPA:7.32 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 331 + 2/550 (Three hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 60.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 161 | GPA/SGPA:7.32 | Status: Pass

Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116628     PRN No.-2024032500006618      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
2. KUMBHAR VINAYAK POPAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

LLM1301 TH 32 35 8 14 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

LLM1302 TH 32 37 8 13 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

LLM1303 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

LLM1304 PR -- -- 50 72 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

LLM1305 TH 24 37 6 13 75 - 50 A 8 24 P E,C

LLM1307 TH 24 31 6 12 75 - 43 B+ 7 21 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-3) 550 275 322 P

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 153 | GPA/SGPA:6.95 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 322/550 (Three hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 58.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 153 | GPA/SGPA:6.95 | Status: Pass
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Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116629     PRN No.-2024032500006619      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
3. NALLA CHAITANYA VASUDEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

LLM1301 TH 32 $ 29 +3 8 11 100 - $ 40 +3 C 4 16 P E,C

LLM1302 TH 32 45 8 10 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

LLM1303 TH 32 41 8 13 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

LLM1304 PR -- -- 50 68 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

LLM1305 TH 24 36 6 12 75 - 48 A 8 24 P E,C

LLM1307 TH 24 28 6 8 75 - 36 C+ 5 15 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-3) 550 275 301 P

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 139 | GPA/SGPA:6.32 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 301 + 3/550 (Three hundred and four) | Percentage: 55.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 139 | GPA/SGPA:6.32 | Status: Pass

Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116630     PRN No.-2024032500006620      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
4. WAGHMARE AJAY LAXMAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

LLM1301 TH 32 37 8 14 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

LLM1302 TH 32 41 8 12 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

LLM1303 TH 32 43 8 14 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

LLM1304 PR -- -- 50 77 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

LLM1305 TH 24 35 6 13 75 - 48 A 8 24 P E,C

LLM1307 TH 24 26 6 10 75 - 36 C+ 5 15 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-3) 550 275 322 P

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 151 | GPA/SGPA:6.86 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 322/550 (Three hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 58.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 151 | GPA/SGPA:6.86 | Status: Pass
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Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116631     PRN No.-2024032500006621      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
5. SURWASE SHAILESH KHANDERAO 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

LLM1301 TH 32 $ 29 +3 8 12 100 - $ 41 +3 C 4 16 P E,C

LLM1302 TH 32 41 8 11 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

LLM1303 TH 32 39 8 14 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

LLM1304 PR -- -- 50 67 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

LLM1305 TH 24 33 6 12 75 - 45 A 8 24 P E,C

LLM1307 TH 24 26 6 10 75 - 36 C+ 5 15 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-3) 550 275 294 P

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 135 | GPA/SGPA:6.14 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 294 + 3/550 (Two hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 54.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 135 | GPA/SGPA:6.14 | Status: Pass

Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116632     PRN No.-2024032500006622      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
6. ANKALGI SHRIPRASAD HIRACHAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

LLM1301 TH 32 29 8 11 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

LLM1302 TH 32 40 8 12 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

LLM1303 TH 32 48 8 15 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

LLM1304 PR -- -- 50 71 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

LLM1305 TH 24 37 6 12 75 - 49 A 8 24 P E,C

LLM1307 TH 24 18 6 10 75 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-3) 550 275 303 F

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.27 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 303/550 (Three hundred and three) | Percentage: 55.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.27 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116633     PRN No.-2024032500006623      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
7. KOLI AKASH GANGADHAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

LLM1301 TH 32 25 8 11 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

LLM1302 TH 32 42 8 10 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

LLM1303 TH 32 42 8 15 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

LLM1304 PR -- -- 50 70 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

LLM1305 TH 24 42 6 13 75 - 55 A+ 9 27 P E,C

LLM1307 TH 24 22 6 10 75 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-3) 550 275 302 F

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 115 | GPA/SGPA:5.23 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 302/550 (Three hundred and two) | Percentage: 54.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 115 | GPA/SGPA:5.23 | Status: ATKT

Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116634     PRN No.-2024032500006624      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
8. KATULE SUMIT PRAKASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

LLM1301 TH 32 33 8 13 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C

LLM1302 TH 32 42 8 12 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

LLM1303 TH 32 46 8 14 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

LLM1304 PR -- -- 50 74 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

LLM1305 TH 24 32 6 12 75 - 44 B+ 7 21 P E,C

LLM1307 TH 24 7 6 10 75 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-3) 550 275 295 F

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 133 | GPA/SGPA:6.05 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 295/550 (Two hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 53.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 133 | GPA/SGPA:6.05 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116635     PRN No.-2024032500006625      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
9. MAREDDI SHIROMANI SAMSON

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

LLM1301 TH 32 35 8 14 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

LLM1302 TH 32 56 8 14 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

LLM1303 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

LLM1304 PR -- -- 50 76 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

LLM1305 TH 24 36 6 13 75 - 49 A 8 24 P E,C

LLM1307 TH 24 28 6 12 75 - 40 B 6 18 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-3) 550 275 345 P

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 166 | GPA/SGPA:7.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 345/550 (Three hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 62.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 166 | GPA/SGPA:7.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116637     PRN No.-2024032500006627      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
10. ANU MUTHUKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

LLM1301 TH 32 34 8 14 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

LLM1302 TH 32 41 8 14 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

LLM1303 TH 32 42 8 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

LLM1304 PR -- -- 50 76 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

LLM1305 TH 24 36 6 14 75 - 50 A 8 24 P E,C

LLM1307 TH 24 31 6 12 75 - 43 B+ 7 21 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-3) 550 275 330 P

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 157 | GPA/SGPA:7.14 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 330/550 (Three hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 60.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 157 | GPA/SGPA:7.14 | Status: Pass
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Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116638     PRN No.-2024032500006628      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
11. SONAWANE DIPAK BABASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

LLM1301 TH 32 26 8 11 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

LLM1302 TH 32 40 8 13 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

LLM1303 TH 32 41 8 14 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

LLM1304 PR -- -- 50 66 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

LLM1305 TH 24 32 6 12 75 - 44 B+ 7 21 P E,C

LLM1307 TH 24 21 6 10 75 - 31 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-3) 550 275 286 F

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 105 | GPA/SGPA:4.77 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 286/550 (Two hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 52.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 105 | GPA/SGPA:4.77 | Status: ATKT

Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116640     PRN No.-2024032500006630      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
12. SHINDE VYANKATESH RAMAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

LLM1301 TH 32 * 27 8 11 100 - * 38 C 4 16 P E,C

LLM1302 TH 32 40 8 10 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

LLM1303 TH 32 43 8 15 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

LLM1304 PR -- -- 50 69 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

LLM1305 TH 24 27 6 13 75 - 40 B 6 18 P E,C

LLM1307 TH 24 25 6 10 75 - 35 C+ 5 15 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-3) 550 275 290 P

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 133 | GPA/SGPA:6.05 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 290/550 (Two hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 52.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 133 | GPA/SGPA:6.05 | Status: Pass
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Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116641     PRN No.-2024032500006631      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
13. JINDAM AMAR SURYANARAYAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

LLM1301 TH 32 32 8 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

LLM1302 TH 32 45 8 14 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

LLM1303 TH 32 51 8 16 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

LLM1304 PR -- -- 50 82 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

LLM1305 TH 24 38 6 14 75 - 52 A 8 24 P E,C

LLM1307 TH 24 29 6 12 75 - 41 B+ 7 21 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-3) 550 275 349 P

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 165 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 349/550 (Three hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 63.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 165 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116642     PRN No.-2024032500006632      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
14. BHOSALE GAYATRI PRAKASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

LLM1301 TH 32 34 8 13 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

LLM1302 TH 32 37 8 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

LLM1303 TH 32 40 8 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

LLM1304 PR -- -- 50 75 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

LLM1305 TH 24 38 6 13 75 - 51 A 8 24 P E,C

LLM1307 TH 24 29 6 12 75 - 41 B+ 7 21 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-3) 550 275 323 P

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 153 | GPA/SGPA:6.95 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 323/550 (Three hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 58.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 153 | GPA/SGPA:6.95 | Status: Pass
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Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116643     PRN No.-2024032500006633      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
15. UMBARJE SURYA ANIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

LLM1301 TH 32 32 8 13 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C

LLM1302 TH 32 48 8 11 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

LLM1303 TH 32 40 8 15 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

LLM1304 PR -- -- 50 70 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

LLM1305 TH 24 37 6 13 75 - 50 A 8 24 P E,C

LLM1307 TH 24 26 6 10 75 - 36 C+ 5 15 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-3) 550 275 315 P

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 151 | GPA/SGPA:6.86 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 315/550 (Three hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 57.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 151 | GPA/SGPA:6.86 | Status: Pass

Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116644     PRN No.-2024032500006634      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
16. PHULE SANDESH VASANT  

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

LLM1301 TH 32 AB 8 12 100 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

LLM1302 TH 32 AB 8 12 100 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

LLM1303 TH 32 AB 8 14 100 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

LLM1304 PR -- -- 50 71 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

LLM1305 TH 24 AB 6 12 75 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

LLM1307 TH 24 AB 6 10 75 - 10 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-3) 550 275 131 F

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 36 | GPA/SGPA:1.64 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 131/550 (One hundred and thirty one) | Percentage: 23.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 36 | GPA/SGPA:1.64 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116645     PRN No.-2024032500006635      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
17. BANSODE HEMANT PARASRAM 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

LLM1301 TH 32 30 8 12 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

LLM1302 TH 32 49 8 12 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

LLM1303 TH 32 43 8 12 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

LLM1304 PR -- -- 50 66 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

LLM1305 TH 24 35 6 12 75 - 47 A 8 24 P E,C

LLM1307 TH 24 17 6 10 75 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

Aggregate (Sem-3) 550 275 298 F

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.27 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 298/550 (Two hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 54.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.27 | Status: ATKT

Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116648     PRN No.-2024032500006638      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
18. KAVITAKE KISHORI DATTATRAYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

LLM1301 TH 32 32 8 14 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C

LLM1302 TH 32 46 8 14 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

LLM1303 TH 32 44 8 16 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

LLM1304 PR -- -- 50 77 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

LLM1305 TH 24 35 6 14 75 - 49 A 8 24 P E,C

LLM1307 TH 24 26 6 12 75 - 38 B 6 18 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-3) 550 275 330 P

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 330/550 (Three hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 60.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: Pass
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Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116652     PRN No.-2024032500006642      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
19. KHARADI ZAEEM YUNUS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

LLM1301 TH 32 34 8 12 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C

LLM1302 TH 32 47 8 11 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

LLM1303 TH 32 48 8 13 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

LLM1304 PR -- -- 50 69 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

LLM1305 TH 24 31 6 12 75 - 43 B+ 7 21 P E,C

LLM1307 TH 24 27 6 10 75 - 37 C+ 5 15 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-3) 550 275 314 P

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 314/550 (Three hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 57.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116653     PRN No.-2024032500006643      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
20. HAMBIRRAO SAGAR KANTILAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

LLM1301 TH 32 32 8 11 100 - 43 C 4 16 P E,C

LLM1302 TH 32 38 8 10 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

LLM1303 TH 32 41 8 15 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

LLM1304 PR -- -- 50 72 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

LLM1305 TH 24 36 6 11 75 - 47 A 8 24 P E,C

LLM1307 TH 24 29 6 10 75 - 39 B 6 18 P E,C

Aggregate (Sem-3) 550 275 305 P

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 142 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 305/550 (Three hundred and five) | Percentage: 55.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 142 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Laws (with Credit) [Corporate Law] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.G.B. Dayanand Law College, Solapur
Seat No: 116654     PRN No.-2024032500006644      ELIG: E      College Code: DGB
21. KOTIMBIRE ADNAN MAHIBOOB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

LLM1301 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

LLM1302 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

LLM1303 TH 32 AB 8 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

LLM1304 PR -- -- 50 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

LLM1305 TH 24 AB 6 AB 75 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

LLM1307 TH 24 AB 6 AB 75 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

Aggregate (Sem-3) 550 275 0 F

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 0/550 (zero) | Percentage: 0.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 8/12/2025

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

DGB SC 5 4 1 2 1 60% 0 0%

DGB OBC 5 4 1 1 1 40% 0 0%

DGB SBC 2 2 0 2 0 100% 0 0%

DGB General 5 4 1 2 1 60% 0 0%

DGB SEBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

DGB NTC 2 1 1 1 1 100% 0 0%

DGB ST 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%
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